Position

Director, Educational
Technology & Is

Senior Systems Engineer
Computer Support Tech Il
Computer Support Tech Il
Computer Support Tech |
Secretary |l

Network Analyst
Computer Support Tech |
Computer Support Tech Il
Computer Support Tech |
Technology Assistant Il
Technology Assistant Il
Technology Assistant Il
Technology Assistant Il
Technology Assistant Il
Technology Assistant |
Technology Assistant |
Technology Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Crossing Guard
Technology Assistant Il
Library/Media Tech Il

Technology Assistant |
Technology Assistant |

K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Technology

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$128,508

$91,945
$51,419
$51,419
$50,337
$50,175
$49,940
$48,605
$48,469
$47,806
$42,722
$39,162
$32,177
$31,570
$29,034
$24,285
$22,689
$21,998

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,008

$22,670
$19,556
$19,556
$18,501
$19,426
$18,918
$19,038
$19,014
$18,576
$17,602
$17,002
$14,670
$15,097

$7,427
$12,376
$12,212
$12,226



