Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Educational Technology & Is		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$128,508	\$34,008
Senior Systems Engineer		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$91,945	\$22,670
Computer Support Tech II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$51,419	\$19,556
Computer Support Tech II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$51,419	\$19,556
Computer Support Tech I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$50,337	\$18,501
Secretary III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$50,175	\$19,426
Network Analyst		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$49,940	\$18,918
Computer Support Tech I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$48,605	\$19,038
Computer Support Tech II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$48,469	\$19,014
Computer Support Tech I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$47,806	\$18,576
Technology Assistant II	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$42,722	\$17,602
Technology Assistant II	Technology Assistant II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$39,162	\$17,002
Technology Assistant II	Library/Media Tech II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$32,177	\$14,670
Technology Assistant II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$31,570	\$15,097
Technology Assistant II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$29,034	\$7,427
Technology Assistant I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$24,285	\$12,376
Technology Assistant I	Technology Assistant I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$22,689	\$12,212
Technology Assistant I	Technology Assistant I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$21,998	\$12,226